Amphenol
Amphenol Fast Connectors
For all your Autosport connector requirements
The Winning Combination
In excess of 400V RMS dependant on the chosen planform.
Contacts
Contacts are rear insert/rear release with probe-proof socket contacts.
Contact plating is 50 micron inches minimum gold over nickel.

Filler Plugs
Master Key/Keyway Rotation
How to Order
Insert Style
P = Pin insert
S = Socket insert
Part Number Breakdown F C 6 M - 14 - 35 P N
Range
F = Fast connector
Version
C = Standard
R = Reduced size (receptacle only)
R C = Reduced and closed coupling (plug only)
Style
0 = 2 hole flanged receptacle
1 = In-line receptacle
2 = 2 hole box mount PCB receptacle
(not available in shell size 7)
6 = Free plug
Finish
M = Black zinc cobalt
Shell Size 6-20 Shell Size 7
Orientation Orientation
N = Red 1 = N keyway
A = Yellow 2 = A keyway
B = Blue 3 = D keyway
C = White 4 = N + insert rotation
D = Green 5 = A + insert rotation
6 = D + insert rotation
Contact Arrangement
See table on page 2
Size 7 - 35 way = 6 # 22D
98 way = 3 # 20
Shell Size
06 to 20
Thanet Way, Whitstable, Kent, CT5 3JF.
tel: 01227 773200 fax: 01227 276571 e-mail: contact@amphenol.co.uk